NO.

16
17
17
21
25
29
32

FOLIO

TR-016/15
TR-017/15
TR-017/15
TR-021/15
TR-025/15
TR-029/15
TR-032/15

PROMOTOR/ TRAMITE
SOLICITANTE
RAFAEL ORTEGA GARCIA
MARIA MAYELA VERDUZCO URTIZ Y OSWALDO GARCIA LICEA
MARIA MAYELA VERDUZCO URTIZ Y OSWALDO GARCIA LICEA
GABRIEL TOLEDO MORENO
GREGORIA CHAVEZ ARIAS
DANIEL GOMEZ RIOS
JOSE ARMANDO COBIAN GAYTAN Y YESSICA NOEMI TORRES SANCHEZ

SOLICITUD
SUBDIVISION
SUPER KIOSKO
SUPER KIOSKO
VILLAS PARA ESTUDIANTES
CASA DUPLEX
DEPARTAMENTOS
CASA PARA ESTUDIANTES

DOMICILIO
AL PONIENTE DEL FRACCIONAMIENTO LA PRIMAVERA
CONSPIRACION DE QUERETARO S/N, COL SAN MIGUEL HIDALGO
CONSPIRACION DE QUERETARO S/N, COL SAN MIGUEL HIDALGO
PROL. CRISTOBAL COLON #761, COL CENTRO
AV. OBISPO SERAFIN VAZQUEZ ELIZALDE #661
IGNACIO ALDAMA GONZALEZ #48, COL. CENTRO
FRAY BARTOLOME DE LAS CASAS #46, ESQ. FRAY JUAN DE PADILLA, COL. LAZARO CARDENAS

FECHA
INGRESO
26/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
17/11/2015
23/11/2015
19/11/2015
20/11/2015

ELABORACION NO. RECIBO

03/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
24/11/2015
30/11/2015
26/11/2015
30/11/2015

613358
613358
618963
623032
623776
623958

COsTO

790.00
790.00
790.00
474.00
1,445.80
829.50



